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Canoe/Kayak SlalomBendung Rentang Majalengka

As of TUE 21 AUG 2018

List of Entries by Country
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
Code

Name Event Ranking Date of Birth

CHN
 CHEN Fangjia C1M 146 19 APR 1989

 CHEN Shi C1W 34 06 JUL 1993

 LI Tong K1W 34 08 OCT 1988

 QUAN Xin K1M 74 24 NOV 1996

 REN Ye K1W 45 21 JAN 1993

 TENG Zhiqiang C1M 116 26 OCT 1991

 YANG Jie C1W 77 15 DEC 1996

 ZHU Haoran K1M 155 02 JUN 1997

Number of Entries 8

INA
 ARIFAL Arifal K1M 27 DEC 1997

 KURNIA Sumita K1W 14 OCT 1991

 MARYATI Maryati C1W 01 MAR 1990

 NOPRIADI Nopriadi C1M 12 OCT 1996

 NUGRAHA Chandra Destia K1M 27 JUL 1992

 WAHYUNI Reski C1W 19 AUG 1993

Number of Entries 6

IND
 MOURYA Champa C1W 148 06 JUL 1993

 PANDEY Aarti K1W 167 06 JUL 1997

Number of Entries 2

IRI
 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad K1M 442 14 MAY 1993

 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi C1M 350 30 AUG 2001

 RAZEGHIAN Roxana K1W 112 02 JAN 1992

 SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh C1W 12 APR 1990

Number of Entries 4

JPN
 ADACHI Kazuya K1M 19 23 OCT 1990

 HANEDA Takuya C1M 17 17 JUL 1987

 MISHIMA Ren C1W 98 15 DEC 1997

 SASAKI Shota C1M 60 10 JAN 1993

 TAKESHITA Yuriko K1W 64 23 NOV 1988

 YAZAWA Aki K1W 55 05 NOV 1991

 YOSHIDA Taku K1M 83 15 SEP 1988

Number of Entries 7

KAZ
 KULIKOV Alexandr C1M 79 26 OCT 1997

 SAFINA Kamilla C1W 174 19 OCT 2000

 SAFINA Kamilla K1W 289 19 OCT 2000

 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh C1M 289 21 DEC 1998

Number of Entries 4

KGZ
 SERDITOV Maksim K1M 375 14 MAY 1998

Number of Entries 1



Canoe/Kayak SlalomBendung Rentang Majalengka

As of TUE 21 AUG 2018

List of Entries by Country
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
Code

Name Event Ranking Date of Birth

KOR
 BAK Jae Hyeong C1M 18 AUG 1997

 KIM Beom Soo C1M 15 MAY 1995

 LEE Dong Heon K1M 642 16 DEC 1997

 SONG Min Hyeong K1M 21 NOV 1994

Number of Entries 4

MAS
 MUZAFFA Marina K1W 248 11 APR 2001

 NAJIB Mohamad Nazrin K1M 377 27 DEC 2001

Number of Entries 2

THA
 CHAIDET Yutthakan C1M 99 06 JAN 1995

 CHONSUK Worada C1W 185 04 SEP 1998

 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn C1W 74 29 DEC 1996

 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig K1M 418 12 SEP 1985

 NGAMSANGA Paitas K1M 148 02 JUN 2001

 NIAMTHONG Jaruwan K1W 317 05 JAN 2002

 PHUTTRAKSA Chonlasit C1M 243 06 FEB 2002

 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn K1W 113 21 JUL 1997

Number of Entries 8

TPE
 CHANG Chuhan K1W 196 01 MAR 1993

 CHANG Yunchuan C1M 217 20 APR 1993

 CHEN Weihan C1W 106 19 FEB 1993

 WU Shaohsuan K1M 201 25 NOV 1997

Number of Entries 4

UZB
 BUKANOV Abubakir C1M 232 21 DEC 1996

 KIRPICHEV Ramil K1M 589 22 NOV 1998

 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek C1M 133 03 MAY 1994

 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek K1M 169 06 JUL 1999

Number of Entries 4



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

As of TUE 21 AUG 2018

Entry List by Event
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Ranking Name
NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

19 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 23 OCT 1990

ARIFAL Arifal INA 27 DEC 1997

442 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad IRI 14 MAY 1993

418 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA 12 SEP 1985

589 KIRPICHEV Ramil UZB 22 NOV 1998

642 LEE Dong Heon KOR 16 DEC 1997

377 NAJIB Mohamad Nazrin MAS 27 DEC 2001

148 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 02 JUN 2001

NUGRAHA Chandra Destia INA 27 JUL 1992

74 QUAN Xin CHN 24 NOV 1996

375 SERDITOV Maksim KGZ 14 MAY 1998

SONG Min Hyeong KOR 21 NOV 1994

169 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek UZB 06 JUL 1999

201 WU Shaohsuan TPE 25 NOV 1997

83 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 15 SEP 1988

155 ZHU Haoran CHN 02 JUN 1997



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

As of TUE 21 AUG 2018

Entry List by Event
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Ranking Name
NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

BAK Jae Hyeong KOR 18 AUG 1997

232 BUKANOV Abubakir UZB 21 DEC 1996

99 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 06 JAN 1995

217 CHANG Yunchuan TPE 20 APR 1993

146 CHEN Fangjia CHN 19 APR 1989

17 HANEDA Takuya JPN 17 JUL 1987

KIM Beom Soo KOR 15 MAY 1995

350 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi IRI 30 AUG 2001

79 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ 26 OCT 1997

NOPRIADI Nopriadi INA 12 OCT 1996

243 PHUTTRAKSA Chonlasit THA 06 FEB 2002

60 SASAKI Shota JPN 10 JAN 1993

133 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek UZB 03 MAY 1994

116 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 26 OCT 1991

289 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 21 DEC 1998



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

As of TUE 21 AUG 2018

Entry List by Event
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Ranking Name
NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

196 CHANG Chuhan TPE 01 MAR 1993

KURNIA Sumita INA 14 OCT 1991

34 LI Tong CHN 08 OCT 1988

248 MUZAFFA Marina MAS 11 APR 2001

317 NIAMTHONG Jaruwan THA 05 JAN 2002

167 PANDEY Aarti IND 06 JUL 1997

113 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn THA 21 JUL 1997

112 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 02 JAN 1992

45 REN Ye CHN 21 JAN 1993

289 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 19 OCT 2000

64 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 23 NOV 1988

55 YAZAWA Aki JPN 05 NOV 1991



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

As of TUE 21 AUG 2018
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Ranking Name
NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

34 CHEN Shi CHN 06 JUL 1993

106 CHEN Weihan TPE 19 FEB 1993

185 CHONSUK Worada THA 04 SEP 1998

74 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 29 DEC 1996

MARYATI Maryati INA 01 MAR 1990

98 MISHIMA Ren JPN 15 DEC 1997

148 MOURYA Champa IND 06 JUL 1993

174 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 19 OCT 2000

SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh IRI 12 APR 1990

WAHYUNI Reski INA 19 AUG 1993

77 YANG Jie CHN 15 DEC 1996



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Heats - 1st Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 13:24

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Results List
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 402 QUAN Xin CHN 81.26 0 81.26 0.00

2 410 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA 83.23 0 83.23 +1.97

3 401 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 84.77 2 86.77 +5.51

4 405 ZHU Haoran CHN 88.47 0 88.47 +7.21

5 407 WU Shaohsuan TPE 88.50 2 90.50 +9.24

6 411 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad IRI 91.26 0 91.26 +10.00

7 403 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 87.60 4 91.60 +10.34

8 415 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 91.82 0 91.82 +10.56

9 413 LEE Dong Heon KOR 97.09 0 97.09 +15.83

10 414 ARIFAL Arifal INA 95.36 2 97.36 +16.10

11 406 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek UZB 101.02 2 103.02 +21.76

12 412 KIRPICHEV Ramil UZB 100.73 4 104.73 +23.47

13 416 NUGRAHA Chandra Destia INA 103.81 2 105.81 +24.55

14 404 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 111.08 2 113.08 +31.82

15 409 NAJIB Mohamad Nazrin MAS 117.70 2 119.70 +38.44

16 408 SERDITOV Maksim KGZ 145.35 18 163.35 +82.09

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched 1 - 1 - 1 - - 2 - 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 14:22

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Results List
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 402 QUAN Xin CHN 81.26 0 81.26 1 DNS 81.26 0.00

2 403 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 87.60 4 91.60 7 81.67 0 81.67 1 81.67 +0.41

3 405 ZHU Haoran CHN 88.47 0 88.47 4 82.59 0 82.59 2 82.59 +1.33

4 410 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA 83.23 0 83.23 2 DNS 83.23 +1.97

5 401 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 84.77 2 86.77 3 DNS 86.77 +5.51

6 407 WU Shaohsuan TPE 88.50 2 90.50 5 87.65 0 87.65 3 87.65 +6.39

7 411 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad IRI 91.26 0 91.26 6 115.08 2 117.08 11 91.26 +10.00

8 415 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 91.82 0 91.82 8 91.92 0 91.92 4 91.82 +10.56

9 404 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 111.08 2 113.08 14 91.97 2 93.97 5 93.97 +12.71

10 406 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek UZB 101.02 2 103.02 11 93.46 2 95.46 6 95.46 +14.20

11 413 LEE Dong Heon KOR 97.09 0 97.09 9 123.68 6 129.68 12 97.09 +15.83

12 414 ARIFAL Arifal INA 95.36 2 97.36 10 98.93 2 100.93 8 97.36 +16.10

13 412 KIRPICHEV Ramil UZB 100.73 4 104.73 12 93.48 6 99.48 7 99.48 +18.22

14 416 NUGRAHA Chandra Destia INA 103.81 2 105.81 13 97.82 6 103.82 9 103.82 +22.56

15 409 NAJIB Mohamad Nazrin MAS 117.70 2 119.70 15 106.99 6 112.99 10 112.99 +31.73

16 408 SERDITOV Maksim KGZ 145.35 18 163.35 16 129.74 56 185.74 13 163.35 +82.09

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - - - 4 - 1 1 1 - - 2 3 2 1 - - - 4 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 14:22

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Race Analysis
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pen. Total

1 402 QUAN Xin CHN 81.26 0.00

1 1st Run 81.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 81.26

2nd Run DNS

2 403 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 81.67 +0.41

7 1st Run 87.60 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 4 91.60

1 2nd Run 81.67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 81.67

3 405 ZHU Haoran CHN 82.59 +1.33

4 1st Run 88.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 88.47

2 2nd Run 82.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 82.59

4 410 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA 83.23 +1.97

2 1st Run 83.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 83.23

2nd Run DNS

5 401 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 86.77 +5.51

3 1st Run 84.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 86.77

2nd Run DNS

6 407 WU Shaohsuan TPE 87.65 +6.39

5 1st Run 88.50 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 90.50

3 2nd Run 87.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 87.65

7 411 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad IRI 91.26 +10.00

6 1st Run 91.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 91.26

11 2nd Run 115.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 117.08

8 415 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 91.82 +10.56

8 1st Run 91.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 91.82

4 2nd Run 91.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 91.92

9 404 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 93.97 +12.71

14 1st Run 111.08 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 113.08

5 2nd Run 91.97 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 93.97

10 406 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek UZB 95.46 +14.20

11 1st Run 101.02 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 103.02

6 2nd Run 93.46 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 95.46

11 413 LEE Dong Heon KOR 97.09 +15.83

9 1st Run 97.09 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.09

12 2nd Run 123.68 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 6 129.68

12 414 ARIFAL Arifal INA 97.36 +16.10

10 1st Run 95.36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 97.36

8 2nd Run 98.93 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 100.93

13 412 KIRPICHEV Ramil UZB 99.48 +18.22

12 1st Run 100.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 4 104.73

7 2nd Run 93.48 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 2 6 99.48

14 416 NUGRAHA Chandra Destia INA 103.82 +22.56

13 1st Run 103.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 105.81

9 2nd Run 97.82 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - 2 6 103.82



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 14:22

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Race Analysis
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pen. Total

15 409 NAJIB Mohamad Nazrin MAS 112.99 +31.73

15 1st Run 117.70 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 119.70

10 2nd Run 106.99 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 6 112.99

16 408 SERDITOV Maksim KGZ 163.35 +82.09

16 1st Run 145.35 - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 18 163.35

13 2nd Run 129.74 - - - 2 - 2 - - - 50 2 - - - - - - - 56 185.74



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Semifinal

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 10:03

THU 23 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created THU 23 AUG 2018 10:53CSLMK1----------------SFNL000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 402 QUAN Xin CHN 84.12 0 84.12 0.00 Q

2 401 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 86.10 0 86.10 +1.98 Q

3 403 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 86.49 0 86.49 +2.37 Q

4 405 ZHU Haoran CHN 89.07 0 89.07 +4.95 Q

5 407 WU Shaohsuan TPE 94.31 0 94.31 +10.19 Q

6 410 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA 94.75 0 94.75 +10.63 Q

7 406 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek UZB 95.02 4 99.02 +14.90 Q

8 411 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad IRI 98.26 2 100.26 +16.14 Q

9 415 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 99.43 2 101.43 +17.31 Q

10 404 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 103.86 2 105.86 +21.74 Q

11 413 LEE Dong Heon KOR 105.81 2 107.81 +23.69 Q

12 412 KIRPICHEV Ramil UZB 116.99 4 120.99 +36.87 Q

13 414 ARIFAL Arifal INA 124.98 6 130.98 +46.86 Q

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Touched - - - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - 2 - 4 - 1 1 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Semifinal

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 10:03

THU 23 AUG 2018

Race Analysis
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

1 402 QUAN Xin CHN 84.12 0.00

1 Semifinal 84.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 84.12

2 401 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 86.10 +1.98

2 Semifinal 86.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 86.10

3 403 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 86.49 +2.37

3 Semifinal 86.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 86.49

4 405 ZHU Haoran CHN 89.07 +4.95

4 Semifinal 89.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 89.07

5 407 WU Shaohsuan TPE 94.31 +10.19

5 Semifinal 94.31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.31

6 410 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA 94.75 +10.63

6 Semifinal 94.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.75

7 406 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek UZB 99.02 +14.90

7 Semifinal 95.02 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 4 99.02

8 411 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad IRI 100.26 +16.14

8 Semifinal 98.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 100.26

9 415 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 101.43 +17.31

9 Semifinal 99.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 101.43

10 404 NGAMSANGA Paitas THA 105.86 +21.74

10 Semifinal 103.86 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 105.86

11 413 LEE Dong Heon KOR 107.81 +23.69

11 Semifinal 105.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 107.81

12 412 KIRPICHEV Ramil UZB 120.99 +36.87

12 Semifinal 116.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 4 120.99

13 414 ARIFAL Arifal INA 130.98 +46.86

13 Semifinal 124.98 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 2 - - 6 130.98



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Final

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 11:48

THU 23 AUG 2018

Results List
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 402 QUAN Xin CHN 87.39 2 89.39 0.00

2 401 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 88.26 2 90.26 +0.87

3 410 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA 90.40 0 90.40 +1.01

4 407 WU Shaohsuan TPE 94.12 0 94.12 +4.73

5 411 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad IRI 94.90 0 94.90 +5.51

6 406 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek UZB 97.44 0 97.44 +8.05

7 414 ARIFAL Arifal INA 106.96 2 108.96 +19.57

8 415 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 94.63 54 148.63 +59.24

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Touched - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 3 - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Final

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 11:48

THU 23 AUG 2018

Race Analysis
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

1 402 QUAN Xin CHN 89.39 0.00

1 Final 87.39 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 89.39

2 401 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 90.26 +0.87

2 Final 88.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 90.26

3 410 HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA 90.40 +1.01

3 Final 90.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 90.40

4 407 WU Shaohsuan TPE 94.12 +4.73

4 Final 94.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.12

5 411 FATTAHPOUR Amir Mohammad IRI 94.90 +5.51

5 Final 94.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.90

6 406 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek UZB 97.44 +8.05

6 Final 97.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.44

7 414 ARIFAL Arifal INA 108.96 +19.57

7 Final 106.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 108.96

8 415 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 148.63 +59.24

8 Final 94.63 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 50 - 54 148.63



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Men

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Medallists
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Medal Name Ctry.

Gold QUAN Xin CHN

Silver ADACHI Kazuya JPN

Bronze HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Heats - 1st Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 09:30

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 10:12CSLMC1----------------HEAT000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 107 CHEN Fangjia CHN 86.04 2 88.04 0.00

2 105 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 90.03 0 90.03 +1.99

3 103 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ 88.89 2 90.89 +2.85

4 101 HANEDA Takuya JPN 91.27 0 91.27 +3.23

5 111 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 91.98 0 91.98 +3.94

6 104 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 92.15 0 92.15 +4.11

7 106 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek UZB 92.96 0 92.96 +4.92

8 102 SASAKI Shota JPN 91.42 2 93.42 +5.38

9 108 CHANG Yunchuan TPE 92.94 2 94.94 +6.90

10 109 BUKANOV Abubakir UZB 98.54 0 98.54 +10.50

11 113 KIM Beom Soo KOR 98.29 2 100.29 +12.25

12 110 PHUTTRAKSA Chonlasit THA 108.45 4 112.45 +24.41

13 112 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi IRI 109.80 4 113.80 +25.76

14 115 BAK Jae Hyeong KOR 117.83 8 125.83 +37.79

15 114 NOPRIADI Nopriadi INA 119.54 58 177.54 +89.50

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched 1 - - 1 2 - 1 1 5 - - 2 1 2 - - - 1 -

Missed - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 10:28

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 11:24CSLMC1----------------HEAT000200--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 107 CHEN Fangjia CHN 86.04 2 88.04 1 DNS 88.04 0.00

2 106 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek UZB 92.96 0 92.96 7 89.34 0 89.34 1 89.34 +1.30

3 105 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 90.03 0 90.03 2 DNS 90.03 +1.99

4 103 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ 88.89 2 90.89 3 90.39 0 90.39 2 90.39 +2.35

5 101 HANEDA Takuya JPN 91.27 0 91.27 4 DNS 91.27 +3.23

6 111 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 91.98 0 91.98 5 89.44 2 91.44 3 91.44 +3.40

7 104 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 92.15 0 92.15 6 94.20 0 94.20 5 92.15 +4.11

8 102 SASAKI Shota JPN 91.42 2 93.42 8 93.40 0 93.40 4 93.40 +5.36

9 108 CHANG Yunchuan TPE 92.94 2 94.94 9 100.35 2 102.35 7 94.94 +6.90

10 109 BUKANOV Abubakir UZB 98.54 0 98.54 10 95.38 6 101.38 6 98.54 +10.50

11 113 KIM Beom Soo KOR 98.29 2 100.29 11 107.69 6 113.69 9 100.29 +12.25

12 110 PHUTTRAKSA Chonlasit THA 108.45 4 112.45 12 105.63 2 107.63 8 107.63 +19.59

13 112 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi IRI 109.80 4 113.80 13 110.39 6 116.39 10 113.80 +25.76

14 115 BAK Jae Hyeong KOR 117.83 8 125.83 14 116.92 0 116.92 11 116.92 +28.88

15 114 NOPRIADI Nopriadi INA 119.54 58 177.54 15 117.28 10 127.28 12 127.28 +39.24

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched 3 - - 3 - - 2 - 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - 2 1 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 10:28

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/2Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 11:28CSLMC1----------------HEAT000200--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pen. Total

1 107 CHEN Fangjia CHN 88.04 0.00

1 1st Run 86.04 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 88.04

2nd Run DNS

2 106 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek UZB 89.34 +1.30

7 1st Run 92.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.96

1 2nd Run 89.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 89.34

3 105 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 90.03 +1.99

2 1st Run 90.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 90.03

2nd Run DNS

4 103 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ 90.39 +2.35

3 1st Run 88.89 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 90.89

2 2nd Run 90.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 90.39

5 101 HANEDA Takuya JPN 91.27 +3.23

4 1st Run 91.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 91.27

2nd Run DNS

6 111 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 91.44 +3.40

5 1st Run 91.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 91.98

3 2nd Run 89.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 91.44

7 104 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 92.15 +4.11

6 1st Run 92.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.15

5 2nd Run 94.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.20

8 102 SASAKI Shota JPN 93.40 +5.36

8 1st Run 91.42 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 93.42

4 2nd Run 93.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.40

9 108 CHANG Yunchuan TPE 94.94 +6.90

9 1st Run 92.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 94.94

7 2nd Run 100.35 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 102.35

10 109 BUKANOV Abubakir UZB 98.54 +10.50

10 1st Run 98.54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.54

6 2nd Run 95.38 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - 2 6 101.38

11 113 KIM Beom Soo KOR 100.29 +12.25

11 1st Run 98.29 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 100.29

9 2nd Run 107.69 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 113.69

12 110 PHUTTRAKSA Chonlasit THA 107.63 +19.59

12 1st Run 108.45 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 4 112.45

8 2nd Run 105.63 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 107.63

13 112 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi IRI 113.80 +25.76

13 1st Run 109.80 - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 113.80

10 2nd Run 110.39 - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 116.39

14 115 BAK Jae Hyeong KOR 116.92 +28.88

14 1st Run 117.83 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 2 - - - - 8 125.83

11 2nd Run 116.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 116.92



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 10:28

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 2/2Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 11:28CSLMC1----------------HEAT000200--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pen. Total

15 114 NOPRIADI Nopriadi INA 127.28 +39.24

15 1st Run 119.54 - - - 2 2 - 50 - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - 58 177.54

12 2nd Run 117.28 2 - - 2 - - - - - - 2 2 - 2 - - - - 10 127.28



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Semifinal

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 10:30

WED 22 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 11:22CSLMC1----------------SFNL000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 107 CHEN Fangjia CHN 92.50 0 92.50 0.00 Q

2 101 HANEDA Takuya JPN 92.63 0 92.63

3 102 SASAKI Shota JPN 92.90 0 92.90

4 105 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 92.92 0 92.92

5 103 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ 94.15 0 94.15

6 111 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 98.12 0 98.12

7 104 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 100.23 0 100.23

8 108 CHANG Yunchuan TPE 98.34 2 100.34

9 106 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek UZB 97.16 4 101.16

+0.13 Q

+0.40 
+0.42 
+1.65 Q

+5.62 
+7.73 Q

+7.84 Q

+8.66 Q 

10 110 PHUTTRAKSA Chonlasit THA 105.35 0 105.35

11 109 BUKANOV Abubakir UZB 108.06 0 108.06

12 112 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi IRI 128.84 6 134.84

13 113 KIM Beom Soo KOR 134.71 8 142.71

+12.85 
+15.56 
+42.34 Q

+50.21 Q 

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Touched - - - - - - - 1 2 - 1 - 1 1 - 3 - 1 - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Semifinal

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 10:30

WED 22 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 11:22CSLMC1----------------SFNL000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

1 107 CHEN Fangjia CHN 92.50 0.00

1 Semifinal 92.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.50

2 101 HANEDA Takuya JPN 92.63 +0.13

2 Semifinal 92.63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.63

3 102 SASAKI Shota JPN 92.90 +0.40

3 Semifinal 92.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.90

4 105 TENG Zhiqiang CHN 92.92 +0.42

4 Semifinal 92.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 92.92

5 103 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ 94.15 +1.65

5 Semifinal 94.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 94.15

6 111 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ 98.12 +5.62

6 Semifinal 98.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.12

7 104 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 100.23 +7.73

7 Semifinal 100.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.23

8 108 CHANG Yunchuan TPE 100.34 +7.84

8 Semifinal 98.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 100.34

9 106 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek UZB 101.16 +8.66

9 Semifinal 97.16 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 4 101.16

10 110 PHUTTRAKSA Chonlasit THA 105.35 +12.85

10 Semifinal 105.35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.35

11 109 BUKANOV Abubakir UZB 108.06 +15.56

11 Semifinal 108.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.06

12 112 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi IRI 134.84 +42.34

12 Semifinal 128.84 - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 6 134.84

13 113 KIM Beom Soo KOR 142.71 +50.21

13 Semifinal 134.71 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - 8 142.71



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Final

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 12:20

WED 22 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 12:56CSLMC1----------------FNL-000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 101 HANEDA Takuya JPN 90.06 0 90.06 0.00

2 107 CHEN Fangjia CHN 90.58 0 90.58 +0.52

3 103 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ 98.49 0 98.49 +8.43

4 108 CHANG Yunchuan TPE 98.96 0 98.96 +8.90

5 104 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 99.86 0 99.86 +9.80

6 106 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek UZB 99.15 2 101.15 +11.09

7 113 KIM Beom Soo KOR 112.14 8 120.14 +30.08

8 112 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi IRI 168.89 8 176.89 +86.83

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Touched - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 - - - - - 1 1 - 1 - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Final

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 12:20

WED 22 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 12:56CSLMC1----------------FNL-000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

1 101 HANEDA Takuya JPN 90.06 0.00

1 Final 90.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 90.06

2 107 CHEN Fangjia CHN 90.58 +0.52

2 Final 90.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 90.58

3 103 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ 98.49 +8.43

3 Final 98.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.49

4 108 CHANG Yunchuan TPE 98.96 +8.90

4 Final 98.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.96

5 104 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 99.86 +9.80

5 Final 99.86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.86

6 106 TEMIRGALIEV Alibek UZB 101.15 +11.09

6 Final 99.15 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 101.15

7 113 KIM Beom Soo KOR 120.14 +30.08

7 Final 112.14 - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 8 120.14

8 112 KONARANGDASTENAEI Mohammadmahdi IRI 176.89 +86.83

8 Final 168.89 - - 2 - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 8 176.89



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Medallists

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 12:56CSLMC1----------------FNL-000100--_92A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Medal Name Ctry.

Gold HANEDA Takuya JPN

Silver CHEN Fangjia CHN

Bronze KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Heats - 1st Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 10:02

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 10:38CSLWK1----------------HEAT000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 203 YAZAWA Aki JPN 88.82 0 88.82 0.00

2 202 REN Ye CHN 93.58 0 93.58 +4.76

3 201 LI Tong CHN 93.88 0 93.88 +5.06

4 204 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 100.91 4 104.91 +16.09

5 208 CHANG Chuhan TPE 99.10 8 107.10 +18.28

6 210 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 107.46 0 107.46 +18.64

7 211 NIAMTHONG Jaruwan THA 114.55 6 120.55 +31.73

8 205 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 119.16 4 123.16 +34.34

9 206 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn THA 123.94 2 125.94 +37.12

10 212 KURNIA Sumita INA 134.39 2 136.39 +47.57

11 207 PANDEY Aarti IND 133.65 4 137.65 +48.83

12 209 MUZAFFA Marina MAS 157.24 12 169.24 +80.42

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched 3 - - 3 - 1 1 1 2 - - 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 11:00

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 11:36CSLWK1----------------HEAT000200--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 203 YAZAWA Aki JPN 88.82 0 88.82 1 DNS 88.82 0.00

2 202 REN Ye CHN 93.58 0 93.58 2 DNS 93.58 +4.76

3 201 LI Tong CHN 93.88 0 93.88 3 DNS 93.88 +5.06

4 204 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 100.91 4 104.91 4 102.98 2 104.98 1 104.91 +16.09

5 208 CHANG Chuhan TPE 99.10 8 107.10 5 102.64 6 108.64 2 107.10 +18.28

6 210 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 107.46 0 107.46 6 119.50 4 123.50 5 107.46 +18.64

7 205 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 119.16 4 123.16 8 108.26 4 112.26 3 112.26 +23.44

8 212 KURNIA Sumita INA 134.39 2 136.39 10 114.32 2 116.32 4 116.32 +27.50

9 211 NIAMTHONG Jaruwan THA 114.55 6 120.55 7 2 DNF 120.55 +31.73

10 206 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn THA 123.94 2 125.94 9 116.31 8 124.31 6 124.31 +35.49

11 207 PANDEY Aarti IND 133.65 4 137.65 11 136.73 12 148.73 7 137.65 +48.83

12 209 MUZAFFA Marina MAS 157.24 12 169.24 12 147.97 10 157.97 8 157.97 +69.15

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - 1 1 4 - 1 1 1 - - 1 2 3 3 1 1 2 3 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 11:00

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 11:37CSLWK1----------------HEAT000200--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pen. Total

1 203 YAZAWA Aki JPN 88.82 0.00

1 1st Run 88.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 88.82

2nd Run DNS

2 202 REN Ye CHN 93.58 +4.76

2 1st Run 93.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.58

2nd Run DNS

3 201 LI Tong CHN 93.88 +5.06

3 1st Run 93.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 93.88

2nd Run DNS

4 204 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 104.91 +16.09

4 1st Run 100.91 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 104.91

1 2nd Run 102.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 104.98

5 208 CHANG Chuhan TPE 107.10 +18.28

5 1st Run 99.10 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 8 107.10

2 2nd Run 102.64 - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - 6 108.64

6 210 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 107.46 +18.64

6 1st Run 107.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.46

5 2nd Run 119.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 4 123.50

7 205 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 112.26 +23.44

8 1st Run 119.16 - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 4 123.16

3 2nd Run 108.26 - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 112.26

8 212 KURNIA Sumita INA 116.32 +27.50

10 1st Run 134.39 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 136.39

4 2nd Run 114.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 116.32

9 211 NIAMTHONG Jaruwan THA 120.55 +31.73

7 1st Run 114.55 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - 6 120.55

2nd Run - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 DNF

10 206 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn THA 124.31 +35.49

9 1st Run 123.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 125.94

6 2nd Run 116.31 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 8 124.31

11 207 PANDEY Aarti IND 137.65 +48.83

11 1st Run 133.65 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 137.65

7 2nd Run 136.73 - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 2 2 2 2 - - - 12 148.73

12 209 MUZAFFA Marina MAS 157.97 +69.15

12 1st Run 157.24 2 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 2 2 - - 12 169.24

8 2nd Run 147.97 - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 2 - 10 157.97



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Semifinal

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 11:12

WED 22 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 11:50CSLWK1----------------SFNL000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 201 LI Tong CHN 97.37 0 97.37 0.00 Q

2 203 YAZAWA Aki JPN 100.50 0 100.50

3 202 REN Ye CHN 103.25 0 103.25

4 204 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 105.05 0 105.05

+3.13 Q

+5.88 
+7.68  

5 208 CHANG Chuhan TPE 112.59 2 114.59

6 212 KURNIA Sumita INA 122.45 2 124.45

7 205 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 134.59 4 138.59

8 206 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn THA 141.85 2 143.85

9 211 NIAMTHONG Jaruwan THA 145.43 6 151.43

10 210 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 114.45 52 166.45

+17.22 Q

+27.08 Q

+41.22 Q

+46.48 Q

+54.06 
+69.08 Q 

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Touched 1 - - - - - 1 2 1 - - - 1 - - 2 - - - 1

Missed - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Semifinal

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 11:12

WED 22 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 11:50CSLWK1----------------SFNL000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

1 201 LI Tong CHN 97.37 0.00

1 Semifinal 97.37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.37

2 203 YAZAWA Aki JPN 100.50 +3.13

2 Semifinal 100.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.50

3 202 REN Ye CHN 103.25 +5.88

3 Semifinal 103.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.25

4 204 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 105.05 +7.68

4 Semifinal 105.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.05

5 208 CHANG Chuhan TPE 114.59 +17.22

5 Semifinal 112.59 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 114.59

6 212 KURNIA Sumita INA 124.45 +27.08

6 Semifinal 122.45 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 124.45

7 205 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 138.59 +41.22

7 Semifinal 134.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - 4 138.59

8 206 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn THA 143.85 +46.48

8 Semifinal 141.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 143.85

9 211 NIAMTHONG Jaruwan THA 151.43 +54.06

9 Semifinal 145.43 2 - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 151.43

10 210 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 166.45 +69.08

10 Semifinal 114.45 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 52 166.45



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Final

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 12:55

WED 22 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 13:30CSLWK1----------------FNL-000100--_95 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 203 YAZAWA Aki JPN 95.83 0 95.83 0.00

2 201 LI Tong CHN 100.17 0 100.17 +4.34

3 208 CHANG Chuhan TPE 101.80 2 103.80 +7.97

4 210 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 118.25 0 118.25 +22.42

5 206 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn THA 119.25 6 125.25 +29.42

6 205 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 130.03 4 134.03 +38.20

7 212 KURNIA Sumita INA 144.80 4 148.80 +52.97

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Touched 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - - 2 - 1 - 1 - - 1 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Final

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 12:55

WED 22 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 13:31CSLWK1----------------FNL-000100--_95 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

1 203 YAZAWA Aki JPN 95.83 0.00

1 Final 95.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.83

2 201 LI Tong CHN 100.17 +4.34

2 Final 100.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.17

3 208 CHANG Chuhan TPE 103.80 +7.97

3 Final 101.80 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 103.80

4 210 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 118.25 +22.42

4 Final 118.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 118.25

5 206 PORNCHAI Thatchaporn THA 125.25 +29.42

5 Final 119.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 - 6 125.25

6 205 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 134.03 +38.20

6 Final 130.03 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 4 134.03

7 212 KURNIA Sumita INA 148.80 +52.97

7 Final 144.80 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 4 148.80



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Kayak (K1) Women

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Medallists

Page 1/1Report Created WED 22 AUG 2018 13:31CSLWK1----------------FNL-000100--_92A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Medal Name Ctry.

Gold YAZAWA Aki JPN

Silver LI Tong CHN

Bronze CHANG Chuhan TPE



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Heats - 1st Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 13:00

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 13:33CSLWC1----------------HEAT000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 303 YANG Jie CHN 98.30 0 98.30 0.00

2 301 CHEN Shi CHN 102.66 0 102.66 +4.36

3 304 MISHIMA Ren JPN 108.59 2 110.59 +12.29

4 307 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 114.56 4 118.56 +20.26

5 302 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 115.31 4 119.31 +21.01

6 305 CHEN Weihan TPE 115.74 4 119.74 +21.44

7 308 CHONSUK Worada THA 131.22 10 141.22 +42.92

8 306 MOURYA Champa IND 165.22 6 171.22 +72.92

9 309 WAHYUNI Reski INA 146.34 54 200.34 +102.04

10 311 MARYATI Maryati INA 156.93 60 216.93 +118.63

11 310 SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh IRI 159.38 112 271.38 +173.08

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched 2 - 1 2 2 1 3 - 2 1 2 2 1 4 4 - 1 - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 1 1 - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 13:58

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 14:59CSLWC1----------------HEAT000200--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 303 YANG Jie CHN 98.30 0 98.30 1 DNS 98.30 0.00

2 301 CHEN Shi CHN 102.66 0 102.66 2 99.87 2 101.87 1 101.87 +3.57

3 304 MISHIMA Ren JPN 108.59 2 110.59 3 111.64 2 113.64 2 110.59 +12.29

4 307 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 114.56 4 118.56 4 118.40 2 120.40 3 118.56 +20.26

5 302 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 115.31 4 119.31 5 DNS 119.31 +21.01

6 305 CHEN Weihan TPE 115.74 4 119.74 6 130.95 52 182.95 6 119.74 +21.44

7 309 WAHYUNI Reski INA 146.34 54 200.34 9 134.05 4 138.05 4 138.05 +39.75

8 308 CHONSUK Worada THA 131.22 10 141.22 7 102 DNF 141.22 +42.92

9 306 MOURYA Champa IND 165.22 6 171.22 8 308.49 14 322.49 8 171.22 +72.92

10 310 SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh IRI 159.38 112 271.38 11 173.37 6 179.37 5 179.37 +81.07

11 311 MARYATI Maryati INA 156.93 60 216.93 10 148.55 106 254.55 7 216.93 +118.63

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2 1 1 1 3 4 2 1 - 1 -

Missed - - - - - - - - - 1 2 - 2 - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 13:58

TUE 21 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created TUE 21 AUG 2018 14:59CSLWC1----------------HEAT000200--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pen. Total

1 303 YANG Jie CHN 98.30 0.00

1 1st Run 98.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.30

2nd Run DNS

2 301 CHEN Shi CHN 101.87 +3.57

2 1st Run 102.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.66

1 2nd Run 99.87 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 101.87

3 304 MISHIMA Ren JPN 110.59 +12.29

3 1st Run 108.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 110.59

2 2nd Run 111.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 113.64

4 307 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 118.56 +20.26

4 1st Run 114.56 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 118.56

3 2nd Run 118.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 120.40

5 302 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 119.31 +21.01

5 1st Run 115.31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - 4 119.31

2nd Run DNS

6 305 CHEN Weihan TPE 119.74 +21.44

6 1st Run 115.74 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 119.74

6 2nd Run 130.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - - - - 52 182.95

7 309 WAHYUNI Reski INA 138.05 +39.75

9 1st Run 146.34 - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - - 2 - - - - 54 200.34

4 2nd Run 134.05 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 4 138.05

8 308 CHONSUK Worada THA 141.22 +42.92

7 1st Run 131.22 2 - 2 - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 10 141.22

2nd Run 2 - - - - - - - - - 50 - 50 102 DNF

9 306 MOURYA Champa IND 171.22 +72.92

8 1st Run 165.22 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - 6 171.22

8 2nd Run 308.49 - - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2 - 2 2 2 2 - - 14 322.49

10 310 SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh IRI 179.37 +81.07

11 1st Run 159.38 - - - 2 2 - 2 - 2 2 - 2 50 50 - - - - 112 271.38

5 2nd Run 173.37 - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 6 179.37

11 311 MARYATI Maryati INA 216.93 +118.63

10 1st Run 156.93 - - - - - - 2 - - 50 2 2 - 2 2 - - - 60 216.93

7 2nd Run 148.55 - - - - - - - - - 50 50 - 2 2 - - - 2 106 254.55



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Semifinal

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 09:30

THU 23 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created THU 23 AUG 2018 10:13CSLWC1----------------SFNL000100--_ 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 301 CHEN Shi CHN 105.90 0 105.90 0.00 Q

2 303 YANG Jie CHN 106.70 4 110.70 +4.80 Q

3 304 MISHIMA Ren JPN 122.62 0 122.62 +16.72 Q

4 302 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 120.71 4 124.71 +18.81 Q

5 305 CHEN Weihan TPE 121.11 4 125.11 +19.21 Q

6 307 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 126.65 2 128.65 +22.75 Q

7 306 MOURYA Champa IND 170.14 6 176.14 +70.24 Q

8 310 SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh IRI 165.14 112 277.14 +171.24 Q

9 309 WAHYUNI Reski INA 216.24 100 316.24 +210.34 Q

10 308 CHONSUK Worada THA 281.83 58 339.83 +233.93

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Touched - - - - - - 4 1 - 1 4 2 - - 2 3 1 2 - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 1 - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Semifinal

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 09:30

THU 23 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created THU 23 AUG 2018 10:17CSLWC1----------------SFNL000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

1 301 CHEN Shi CHN 105.90 0.00

1 Semifinal 105.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.90

2 303 YANG Jie CHN 110.70 +4.80

2 Semifinal 106.70 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 4 110.70

3 304 MISHIMA Ren JPN 122.62 +16.72

3 Semifinal 122.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 122.62

4 302 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 124.71 +18.81

4 Semifinal 120.71 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 124.71

5 305 CHEN Weihan TPE 125.11 +19.21

5 Semifinal 121.11 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 4 125.11

6 307 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 128.65 +22.75

6 Semifinal 126.65 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 128.65

7 306 MOURYA Champa IND 176.14 +70.24

7 Semifinal 170.14 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - 6 176.14

8 310 SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh IRI 277.14 +171.24

8 Semifinal 165.14 - - - - - - 2 2 - - 2 50 50 - 2 2 2 - - - 112 277.14

9 309 WAHYUNI Reski INA 316.24 +210.34

9 Semifinal 216.24 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 50 - - - - - - - 100 316.24

10 308 CHONSUK Worada THA 339.83 +233.93

10 Semifinal 281.83 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 2 50 - 2 - - 58 339.83



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Final

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 11:20

THU 23 AUG 2018

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created THU 23 AUG 2018 12:07CSLWC1----------------FNL-000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind Q

1 301 CHEN Shi CHN 106.32 4 110.32 0.00

2 305 CHEN Weihan TPE 109.14 2 111.14 +0.82

3 302 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 116.34 0 116.34 +6.02

4 304 MISHIMA Ren JPN 112.96 4 116.96 +6.64

5 307 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 130.88 2 132.88 +22.56

6 309 WAHYUNI Reski INA 137.69 4 141.69 +31.37

7 306 MOURYA Champa IND 153.63 8 161.63 +51.31

8 310 SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh IRI 169.35 6 175.35 +65.03

Chief Judge

____________________
DR. SAKCHAI Atibhodi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Touched 1 - - - - - 2 - 1 2 3 1 - - 1 4 - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Final

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Start Time: 11:20

THU 23 AUG 2018

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created THU 23 AUG 2018 12:07CSLWC1----------------FNL-000100--_51A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

1 301 CHEN Shi CHN 110.32 0.00

1 Final 106.32 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 4 110.32

2 305 CHEN Weihan TPE 111.14 +0.82

2 Final 109.14 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 111.14

3 302 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA 116.34 +6.02

3 Final 116.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 116.34

4 304 MISHIMA Ren JPN 116.96 +6.64

4 Final 112.96 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 4 116.96

5 307 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ 132.88 +22.56

5 Final 130.88 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 132.88

6 309 WAHYUNI Reski INA 141.69 +31.37

6 Final 137.69 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 4 141.69

7 306 MOURYA Champa IND 161.63 +51.31

7 Final 153.63 - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - 2 2 - - - - 8 161.63

8 310 SEYEDYOOSEFI Shaghayegh IRI 175.35 +65.03

8 Final 169.35 - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 175.35



Canoe/Kayak Slalom

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Bendung Rentang Majalengka

Medallists

Page 1/1Report Created THU 23 AUG 2018 12:07CSLWC1----------------FNL-000100--_92A 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Medal Name Ctry.

Gold CHEN Shi CHN

Silver CHEN Weihan TPE

Bronze DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA



Canoe/Kayak SlalomBendung Rentang Majalengka

Medallists by Event

Page 1/1Report Created THU 23 AUG 2018 12:32CSLMK1----------------FNL-000100--_93 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

K1-Women WED 22 AUG Gold YAZAWA Aki JPN

Silver LI Tong CHN

Bronze CHANG Chuhan TPE

C1-Men WED 22 AUG Gold HANEDA Takuya JPN

Silver CHEN Fangjia CHN

Bronze KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ

C1-Women THU 23 AUG Gold CHEN Shi CHN

Silver CHEN Weihan TPE

Bronze DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA

K1-Men THU 23 AUG Gold QUAN Xin CHN

Silver ADACHI Kazuya JPN

Bronze HUSSLEIN Hermann Ludwig THA



Canoe/Kayak SlalomBendung Rentang Majalengka

Medal Standings

Page 1/1Report Created THU 23 AUG 2018 12:32CSLMK1----------------FNL-000100--_95 1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Rank Country Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 China 2 2 0 4

2 Japan 2 1 0 3

3 Chinese Taipei 0 1 1 2

4 Thailand 0 0 2 2

5 Kazakhstan 0 0 1 1
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